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DRAFT MERIT LIST

This is a computer generated list based on the data provided by the candidates and without any scrutiny or verification. The list may change subject to verification of documents.

Applicants are requested to check the Draft Merit List specially Passed/Appeared, Percentage of Hons. Marks, General Marks, SC, ST, OBC-A, OBC-B, PWD, EWS status, Year of Passing, Order of Preference of Course(s) OR Omission of Name from the list.

Please submit the claim for correction (if any) within the stipulated date & time as mention in the admission schedule available in the admission portal. No claim for correction will be entertained later.

Personal information may be corrected by the candidate himself/ herself by login into the admission portal by using his/ her user ID (Application number) & Password.

Change of Order of Preference may be allowed, even new course within the same application group may be added but no change of group will be allowed, i.e. no addition or deletion of any group.

For change of Order of preference candidate have to login into the admission portal by using his/ her user ID (Application number) & Password and have to submit his / her proposal for revised order of preference. Thereafter, admin will approve the prayer if permissible.

Registration information (like name, Mobile no., E-mail ID, C.U. /Non C.U., C.U. Registration No.) can’t be changed by the Candidate himself/ herself.

Academic details can’t be changed by the Candidate himself/ herself.

For any correction in Registration information & Academic details Candidate have to e-mail to the helpdesk for correction by using format-I (available in the Information Brochure in Section- 16) with documents. All above claim for correction to be submitted within the stipulated period as notified in admission schedule.

After preliminary correction, a provisional merit list will be published, which will be notified in Admission Schedule.

N.B.: The Rank in the Draft Merit List is not the Final Rank. Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme. Applicants must satisfy themselves about their eligibilities as prescribed before filling in the Application Form. Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right.

N.B.: Name of the candidates marked as 'Appeared' are not yet submitted, their final pass marksheet also included in this merit but their % marks reflected on the list are not the actual % of marks obtained . So their rank in the merit list will not be considered.But they will be considered on the midway of the admission schedule if their final
pass results are available, subject to availability of vacant seats.

For communication E-mail: cuadmissionmscbtech@gmail.com



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 221 CATEGORY

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PR

1 SAMPA
KHANRA 230904205544 221-1211-

0282-20

29-
06-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian MATHEMATICS 1746 2000 87.3 93.75 89.88 Yes Passed CU 2023 AMCU PMCU PMBT PMLB PMBE PMBL PMPJ PMUL PMFC AMND ATSCCU CSECU HRCU

2 SNEHA DAS 230912219446 013-1211-
0229-19

18-
10-

2001
GN No Yes No Yes Indian GEOLOGY 1708 2000 85.4 91 87.64 Yes Passed CU 2023 AGCU MRSCCU AGAS HRCU

3 SAYANTAN
DEY 230912218495 012-1111-

1773-20

17-
04-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian STATISTICS 1624 2000 81.2 86.5 83.32 Yes Passed CU 2023 STATCU ITCU CSECU ATSCCU HRCU

4 ANIKET
MUKHERJEE 230907210452 432-1111-

0412-20

05-
11-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian PHYSICS 1547 2000 77.35 87 81.21 Yes Passed CU 2023 PHCU PHVK PHGD CSECU ITCU OOECU ESCU ESDA ECECU EECU BMBCU ATSCCU MRSCCU HRCU IECU

5 SUCHETA
NAG 230908212238 051-1211-

0170-20

29-
01-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ZOOLOGY 1625 2000 81.25 80.5 80.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 ZOCU ZOMA ZOBT ZODA ZOLB ZOVS ZOVK ZOAS ZOGD ZOBB ZOSR BIOTCU BIOCCU GNCU NRSCCU E

6 SOUMYAJIT
DEY 230906208141 613-1111-

0423-20

30-
12-

2001
GN No Yes No Yes Indian PHYSIOLOGY 1561 2000 78.05 85 80.83 Yes Passed CU 2023 HPCU BMBCU HPSR HPRM SSSNCU SSEPCU SSSBCU HRCU

7 NEHA AICH 230909214560 056-1211-
0091-20

01-
07-

2000
GN No Yes No Yes Indian BOTANY 1575 2000 78.75 83.25 80.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 BTCU BTBT BTAS BTJD BTLB EVCU EVAS GNCU GPBCU BIOTCU BIOCCU BTSR HORTCU NRSCCU HRCU MR

8 SAYANI
CHOWDHURY 230901198591 013-1211-

0253-20

24-
06-

2002
GN No Yes No Yes Indian ECONOMICS 1354 2000 67.7 78 71.82 Yes Passed CU 2023 HRCU

9 CINDERELLA
MAITY 230901198831 313-1211-

0461-20

24-
11-

2001
GN No No No Yes Indian BIOCHEMISTRY 1327 2000 66.35 75.75 70.11 No Passed CU 2023 BIOCCU BMBCU BIOTCU EVAS EVCU GNCU HRCU MRSCCU NRSCCU SSSBCU

10 KATHA JANA 230912218982 214-1211-
0316-20

13-
10-

2001
GN No Yes No Yes Indian PSYCHOLOGY 1226 2000 61.3 76.5 67.38 Yes Passed CU 2023 APCU APWM PSCU APBT HDEVCU HRCU


